SlimStack  Armor™
Board-to-Board Connectors,
SMT, 0.35mm Pitch, 0.60 to
1.00mm Height, 2.00mm Width
Now available in various stack height options,
SlimStack Armor™ 0.35mm–pitch connectors deliver
up to 3.0A of extra power through protective metal
covers and provide superior  mating guidance and

0.355mm
<Plug>
<Rec.>
Metal Power Armor Nail Feature
The robust metal Armor nail feature provides housing protection during mating and up
to 3 amps of power.
Receptacle (505066) Plug (505070)
“Armor” Cover Nail
Armor nails feature a reliable contact interface with flexible
arm spring and two points of contact.
Two contact points
Replace ** with circuit size
- For 0.60mm height: 06, 10, 12, 16, 20, 24, 30, 34, 40, 48, 54
Ordering Information
- For 0.80mm height: 06, 10, 16, 20, 24, 30, 34, 40, 54 - For 1.00mm Height: 30, 34, 40, 60